## BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE POLICE PENSION FUND OF THE CITY OF DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS

[SPECIMEN]

## **OFFICIAL BALLOT**

-	(date)	ELECTION
FOR PARTICIPANT MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE POLICE PENSION FUND OF THE CITY OF DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS		
(VOTE FOR ONE)		
[	3	John Doe
Γ	<b>-</b>	Jane Smith
]	3	(write-in)
(or)		
FOR BENEFICIARY MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE POLICE PENSION FUND OF THE CITY OF DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS		
(VOTE FOR ONE)		
[	<b>-</b>	John Doe
Γ	3	Jane Smith
[	]	(write-in)

FORM 3